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S.No 

1 

2 

3 

ANDHAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, GUNTUR 

4 

Vear 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

UG Programmes 

679 

(Day, Evenimg & P.G) 
GUNTUR 

919 

993 

994 

914 

PRINCIPAL 
ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 

PG Programmes 

79 

102 

217 

257 

186 

Total 

758 

1021 

1210 

1251 

1100 

DEAN 
1999|20 

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

NAGARJUNA NAGAR-522 510 




